DIBSYS
100-300W Digital TV Transmitter
Model: DTT5900-300 series
ProductProduct ProfileProfile
Dibsys DTT5900-300 series is an indoor UHF Digital Terrestrial Television (DTT)
transmitter/gap filler with up to 300W of output power, and is designed for small-scale or blind
area coverage application in DTT broadcasting.

Storage Temperature -20 to 70℃
Operating Humidity 90%, non-condensing
OrderOrder InformationInformation
Model DTT5900-400 DTT5900-500
Output Power (RMS)** 400W 500W
Model DTT5900-800 DTT5900-1000 DTT5900-1200 DTT5900-1600
Output Power
(RMS)**
800W 1000W 1200W 1600W
UHF Slot antenna